Combined States Standings

Class Division Member Points State

Open 1D 10588  Christy Neiber 951 ND
10485 Kamryn Nissen 680 ND
10425  Jaylie Woods 563 ND
10731  Alyssa Gabrielson 469 SD
10020  Jessica Beauvais 351 Wi
10272  Nikki Singler 310 Wi
10556  SaraJo Lamb 279 SD
10147 Megan Larson 262 ND
11139  Josie Johnson 251 Wi
10486  Kylie Nissen 247 ND
10332 Mary Callahan 236 SD
11180  Joni Hoffman 234 SD
10123  McKenzie Huus 225 ND
10744  Callie Willie 201 Wi
10267 Marija Seker 193 Wi
10483  Allison Ness 178 ND
10430 Makayla Cross 165 SD
11140  Julie Johnson 155 Wi
11145 Kim Meador 153 Wi
11208  Storm Skalsky 146 Wi
11095 Lindsey Williams 145 ND
11224  Shasta Buss 145 SD
10423 Tara Hansen 138 ND
10536  Jean Shultz 135 SD
10129  Callie Jo Johnson 134 Wi
10972  Elazea Fraase 131 ND
10528 Katie Grymala 116 Wi
10385  Jodi Simons 114 SD
10415  Teagan Domier 113 ND
10909  Heather Jacobson-Bauer 112 ND
10431 Sue Kay Gorman 109 SD
10100 Mackenzie Glab 90 Wi
10232 Kathleen Rittenour 81 SD
10156 Deena Lorton 80 ND
11164  Lisa Bruley 77 SD
10322  Jennifer Wippler 70 ND
11202  Stephanie Newman 69 SD
10879  Debra Hove 65 SD
11203  Hope Olic 60 SD
10604  Locklynn Steele 56 ND
10854  Becca Gilley 56 SD
10380  Courtney Reisdorf 54 ND
11161  Teka Ewers 53 Wi
11219 Hannah Neudorf 51 Canada
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Class Division
Open 1D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
11111
10438
10121
10177
10309
10025
10527
10568
11104
10442
10432
10124
10858
11165
10308
10096
11190
10295
11220
11217
10656
11245
10414
10323
11254

Carey Mackey
Kristine DeBerg
Shian Hoyt
Emma Mickus
Kailla Watters
Deb Bixler
Calley Geigle
Kierra Weight
Terri Kissack
Jess Fortner
Karen Clausen
Katie Huus
Ann Nonnast
Reis Bruley
Marissa Wallace
Kelsie Gillitzer
Linda Schlosser
Sarah Tiry

Beth Nicholls
Kadence Haug
Danielle Parks
Jill Charland
Alyssa Sauvageau
Lori Zabel

Lily Ruhd

Points
48
45
41
40
36
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22

State
wy
SD
ND
Wi
Wi
SD
SD
ND
SD
wy
SD
ND
SD
SD
Wi
Wi
SD
Wi
ND
SD
MO
Wi
ND
ND
SD
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Class Division Member Points State
Open 2D 11139  Josie Johnson 561 Wi
10588  Christy Neiber 476 ND
10485 Kamryn Nissen 469 ND
10423 Tara Hansen 462 ND
11140  Julie Johnson 391 Wi
11224  Shasta Buss 384 SD
10124  Katie Huus 324 ND
11095 Lindsey Williams 316 ND
10415  Teagan Domier 301 ND
10100 Mackenzie Glab 292 Wi
10430 Makayla Cross 268 SD
10267  Marija Seker 248 Wi
10568  Kierra Weight 235 ND
11165  Reis Bruley 215 SD
11245  Jill Charland 210 Wi
10308  Marissa Wallace 208 Wi
10744  Callie Willie 207 Wi
10020  Jessica Beauvais 201 Wi
11220  Beth Nicholls 192 ND
10272  Nikki Singler 189 Wi
10486  Kylie Nissen 188 ND
10528  Katie Grymala 187 Wi
10731  Alyssa Gabrielson 172 SD
10147 Megan Larson 171 ND
10826  Vicki Fogerty 167 SD
11145 Kim Meador 167 Wi
10129  Callie Jo Johnson 158 Wi
10385  Jodi Simons 157 SD
11190  Linda Schlosser 149 SD
11164  Lisa Bruley 148 SD
10322  Jennifer Wippler 139 ND
11202  Stephanie Newman 122 SD
10438 Kristine DeBerg 119 SD
10902 McKenzie Christian 113 Wi
10156 Deena Lorton 112 ND
10123  McKenzie Huus 110 ND
11208  Storm Skalsky 110 Wi
10758 Indiera Connors 104 Wi
11209 Jennifer Smart 104 Wi
10785  Allyson Johannessen 104 ND
10431 Sue Kay Gorman 90 SD
10232  Kathleen Rittenour 90 SD
10432  Karen Clausen 87 SD
10858  Ann Nonnast 82 SD
11180  Joni Hoffman 82 SD
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Class Division
Open 2D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10656
10442
10671
10332
10483
10626
10257
10256
10295
10039
10556
10323
11107
10879
11219
11255
11084
11111
10557
10925
10380
10177
11161
10909
10135
11203
10025
11233
10309
10536
11254
10166
10096
10354
11162
11085
10215
10569
10527
11217
10684
11080
10578
10439
11193

Danielle Parks
Jess Fortner
John Weir

Mary Callahan
Allison Ness
Angie Gardner
Alexis Schulner
Janell Schulner
Sarah Tiry
Brittany Brandt
Sara Jo Lamb
Lori Zabel

Nellie Sundstrom
Debra Hove
Hannah Neudorf
Alyssa Russell
Paula McCollam
Carey Mackey
Shonda Gasmann
Kayla Rodgers
Courtney Reisdorf
Emma Mickus
Teka Ewers
Heather Jacobson-Bauer
Val Kamen

Hope Olic

Deb Bixler
Stephanie Clarys
Kailla Watters
Jean Shultz

Lily Ruhd

Ethel Martin
Kelsie Gillitzer
Morgan Yetter
Jayme Johnson
Fran McCoy
Bethany Oland
Kianna Weight
Calley Geigle
Kadence Haug
Rebecca Hawkes
Cindy Jons
Dianna Hersch
Shawna Letcher
Mindy Henderson

Points
80
75
73
73
71
67
65
64
63
63
60
59
59
57
56
54
53
52
52
51
48
47
45
45
44
43
43
39
37
36
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
25
25
23
23

State
MO
WYy
WI
SD
ND
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
ND
SD
ND
ND
SD
Canada
ND
SD
WYy
ND
ND
ND
WI
WI
ND
SD
SD
SD
ND
Wi
SD
SD
SD
WI
SD
WI
SD
SD
ND
SD
SD
MO
SD
ND
SD
SD
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Class Division
Open 2D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10877
10718
10854
10928
11176
10870
11104
10121
11248
10443
10910
10138
10799

Lynn Miller
Ronda Anderson
Becca Gilley
Hannah Schreck
Shanna Ewers
Shaylee Carpenter
Terri Kissack
Shian Hoyt

Talia Gabrielson
Sherri Wright
Christy Jestice
Kallie Kimmes
Jessica Knuth

Points

O O O OO O Fr &

State
SD
Wi
SD
Wi

ND
SD
ND
SD
Wi
ND
Wi
SD
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Class Division Member Points State

Open 3D 10322  Jennifer Wippler 860 ND
11240  Julie Johnson 461 Wi
10485 Kamryn Nissen 439 ND
10588  Christy Neiber 312 ND
11095  Lindsey Williams 285 ND
10423 Tara Hansen 273 ND
11139  Josie Johnson 262 Wi
11208  Storm Skalsky 257 Wi
10568  Kierra Weight 257 ND
10483  Allison Ness 256 ND
11220 Beth Nicholls 245 ND
10578 Dianna Hersch 226 ND
10256  Janell Schulner 212 Wi
10147 Megan Larson 210 ND
10257  Alexis Schulner 199 Wi
10758 Indiera Connors 195 Wi
10354 Morgan Yetter 181 SD
10232  Kathleen Rittenour 179 SD
10430  Makayla Cross 178 SD
11190 Linda Schlosser 177 SD
10879 Debra Hove 168 SD
10438 Kristine DeBerg 168 SD
10785  Allyson Johannessen 166 ND
10124  Katie Huus 162 ND
11180  Joni Hoffman 161 SD
10569 Kianna Weight 159 ND
10272  Nikki Singler 148 Wi
10826  Vicki Fogerty 143 SD
11224  Shasta Buss 143 SD
11219  Hannah Neudorf 126 Canada
11162  Jayme Johnson 126 Wi
10129 Callie Jo Johnson 125 Wi
11202  Stephanie Newman 119 SD
10308 Marissa Wallace 115 Wi
10135  Val Kamen 113 SD
10123  McKenzie Huus 110 ND
10414  Alyssa Sauvageau 109 ND
10422  Lilly Quern 109 ND
10731  Alyssa Gabrielson 108 SD
10020  Jessica Beauvais 106 Wi
10439  Shawna Letcher 103 SD
10877  Lynn Miller 100 SD
10166  Ethel Martin 98 SD
10415  Teagan Domier 94 ND
10432 Karen Clausen 90 SD
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Class Division
Open 3D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10313
11111
10604
10858
10902
11107
10177
10267
10671
10309
10380
11164
10239
11198
10528
10486
11245
10156
10870
11150
10379
11203
11209
11145
10184
10909
10725
10025
10808
10744
10425
11085
11217
10910
10295
10100
10385
10118
11229
10626
10925
10431
11161
10684
10386

Carole Weigel
Carey Mackey
Locklynn Steele
Ann Nonnast
McKenzie Christian
Nellie Sundstrom
Emma Mickus
Marija Seker

John Weir

Kailla Watters
Courtney Reisdorf
Lisa Bruley
Ashley Rognlien
Jodi Johnson
Katie Grymala
Kylie Nissen

Jill Charland
Deena Lorton
Shaylee Carpenter
Katie Murphy

Tari Azure

Hope Olic
Jennifer Smart
Kim Meador
Melinda Mueller

Heather Jacobson-Bauer

Kendra Dallmann
Deb Bixler

Dani Robson
Callie Willie
Jaylie Woods
Fran McCoy
Kadence Haug
Christy Jestice
Sarah Tiry
Mackenzie Glab
Jodi Simons
Jaclyn Hollands
Carsen Balvitsch
Angie Gardner
Kayla Rodgers
Sue Kay Gorman
Teka Ewers
Rebecca Hawkes
Darcy Tolley

Points
89
87
86
86
84
80
79
78
76
76
74
72
71
64
60
59
58
57
57
55
54
49
49
45
43
43
40
40
40
38
35
35
35
33
32
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
26
26
25

State
SD
Wy
ND
SD
Wi
ND
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
ND
SD
ND
SD
Wi
ND
Wi
ND
ND
Wi
ND
SD
Wi
Wi
Wi
ND
ND
SD
Wi
Wi
ND
SD
SD
ND
Wi
Wi
SD
ND
ND
Wi
ND
SD
Wi
MO
SD
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Class Division
Open 3D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10891
10670
10997
10557
10766
10854
11193
11165
10247
10837
10215
10323
10443
10096
10556
10799
10656
11255
10138

Katie Stenroos
Cindy Weir
Kaylee Hahn
Shonda Gasmann
Ellyn Govin
Becca Gilley
Mindy Henderson
Reis Bruley
Angie Schlosser
Maggie Tutor
Bethany Oland
Lori Zabel

Sherri Wright
Kelsie Gillitzer
Sara Jo Lamb
Jessica Knuth
Danielle Parks
Alyssa Russell
Kallie Kimmes

Points

State
Wi
Wi
MO
ND
Wi
SD
SD
SD
Wi
Wi
SD
ND
Wi
Wi
SD
SD
MO
ND
Wi
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Class Division Member Points State

Open 4D 11106  Becky Sundstrom 465 ND
10118  Jaclyn Hollands 453 ND
10423 Tara Hansen 349 ND
10483  Allison Ness 321 ND
10322  Jennifer Wippler 307 ND
11140  Julie Johnson 251 Wi
10422  Lilly Quern 239 ND
10147 Megan Larson 222 ND
10485 Kamryn Nissen 217 ND
10578 Dianna Hersch 208 ND
10569  Kianna Weight 206 ND
10184  Melinda Mueller 202 Wi
10826  Vicki Fogerty 198 SD
10425  Jaylie Woods 189 ND
10766 Ellyn Govin 179 Wi
10925  Kayla Rodgers 161 ND
10247  Angie Schlosser 148 Wi
10386  Darcy Tolley 141 SD
10568 Kierra Weight 139 ND
10129 Callie Jo Johnson 136 Wi
11139  Josie Johnson 136 Wi
11220 Beth Nicholls 134 ND
11219  Hannah Neudorf 131 Canada
10858 Ann Nonnast 126 SD
10758  Indiera Connors 126 Wi
11162  Jayme Johnson 118 Wi
10295  Sarah Tiry 110 Wi
11180  Joni Hoffman 100 SD
10891 Katie Stenroos 97 Wi
10929  Jaylea Schulz 96 Wi
10272  Nikki Singler 94 Wi
10313  Carole Weigel 94 SD
10123 McKenzie Huus 93 ND
10430 Makayla Cross 87 SD
11204  Zach Schlosser 84 Wi
11107 Nellie Sundstrom 82 ND
10213  Jena O'Connor 81 SD
10166 Ethel Martin 76 SD
11202  Stephanie Newman 75 SD
10308 Marissa Wallace 71 Wi
10415  Teagan Domier 70 ND
10439  Shawna Letcher 69 SD
10257  Alexis Schulner 68 Wi
11190 Linda Schlosser 66 SD
10232 Kathleen Rittenour 63 SD

Tuesday, January 2, 2024
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Class Division
Open 4D

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Member
10414
10020
11224
10124
10239
10626
11111
10256
10354
10684
10731
10135
11150
10670
10156
10379
11217
10486
10426
11176
11209
10725
10096
10267
10100
11161
11198
10177
11095
10138
11194
10837
10928
10557
11193
10997
10588
10443
11205
11208
11233
10121
11165
10025
10442

Alyssa Sauvageau
Jessica Beauvais
Shasta Buss
Katie Huus
Ashley Rognlien
Angie Gardner
Carey Mackey
Janell Schulner
Morgan Yetter
Rebecca Hawkes
Alyssa Gabrielson
Val Kamen

Katie Murphy
Cindy Weir
Deena Lorton
Tari Azure
Kadence Haug
Kylie Nissen
Tiffany Bunn
Shanna Ewers
Jennifer Smart
Kendra Dallmann
Kelsie Gillitzer
Marija Seker
Mackenzie Glab
Teka Ewers

Jodi Johnson
Emma Mickus
Lindsey Williams
Kallie Kimmes
Aspin Livermont
Maggie Tutor
Hannah Schreck
Shonda Gasmann
Mindy Henderson
Kaylee Hahn
Christy Neiber
Sherri Wright
Kendyl Schultz
Storm Skalsky
Stephanie Clarys
Shian Hoyt

Reis Bruley

Deb Bixler

Jess Fortner

Points

O OO oo oonN

State

ND
Wi
SD
ND
ND
Wi
WYy
Wi
SD
MO
SD
SD
Wi
Wi
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND

Wi
ND
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
SD
Wi
ND
Wi
SD
Wi
Wi
ND
SD
MO
ND
Wi
Wi
Wi
ND
ND
SD
SD
wy
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Class Division Member Points State
Open 4D 10528 Katie Grymala 0 Wi
10556  SaralJo Lamb 0 SD
10744  Callie Willie 0 Wi
10902 McKenzie Christian 0 Wi
10909  Heather Jacobson-Bauer 0 ND
10972  Elazea Fraase 0 ND
11145  Kim Meador 0 Wi
11085 Fran McCoy 0 SD
10870  Shaylee Carpenter 0 ND
11257  Hailey Hanestad 0 Wi
Pee Wee 1D 10465 Evanna Domier 293 ND
11144  Kenadi Meador 60 Wi
10417 Bristol Barnes 30 ND
10865  Alyson Lofgren 26 Wi
Pee Wee 2D 10465 Evanna Domier 89 ND
Pee Wee 3D 10417 Bristol Barnes 105 ND
11144  Kenadi Meador 0 Wi

Tuesday, January 2, 2024
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Class Division Member Points State

Senior 1D 10429 Kathleen Murdock 219 SD
10578 Dianna Hersch 210 ND
10588  Christy Neiber 194 ND
10332 Mary Callahan 171 SD
10536  Jean Shultz 107 SD
10441 Sue Fortner 105 Wy
10232 Kathleen Rittenour 82 SD
10323 Lori Zabel 58 ND
11164  Lisa Bruley 55 SD
10826  Vicki Fogerty 50 SD
11104  Terri Kissack 50 SD
10025 Deb Bixler 30 SD
11190  Linda Schlosser 29 SD
10879  Debra Hove 28 SD
10909  Heather Jacobson-Bauer 27 ND

Senior 2D 10858 Ann Nonnast 178 SD
10232 Kathleen Rittenour 158 SD
10826  Vicki Fogerty 156 SD
10588  Christy Neiber 145 ND
10429  Kathleen Murdock 141 SD
11164  Lisa Bruley 140 SD
10441 Sue Fortner 137 Wy
11190 Linda Schlosser 103 SD
10909  Heather Jacobson-Bauer 88 ND
10332 Mary Callahan 83 SD
11084  Paula McCollam 69 SD
11085 Fran McCoy 68 SD
10135  Val Kamen 67 SD
10313  Carole Weigel 52 SD
10443  Sherri Wright 48 Wi
11230  Jessica Balvitsch 40 ND
10536  Jean Shultz 28 SD
10670  Cindy Weir 28 Wi
10025 Deb Bixler 28 SD
10323 Lori Zabel 27 ND
11198  JodiJohnson 24 SD
10166 Ethel Martin 22 SD

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Page 12 of 15



Class Division Member Points State
Youth 1D 10485 Kamryn Nissen 941 ND
11093  Ava Perrault 487 ND
11139  Josie Johnson 390 Wi
10415  Teagan Domier 374 ND
11208  Storm Skalsky 275 Wi
10147 Megan Larson 270 ND
10430 Makayla Cross 261 SD
10204 Hope Neuman 246 Wi
10203 Naomi Neuman 218 Wi
10259 Maezee Schulner 175 Wi
10129 Callie Jo Johnson 147 Wi
10604  Locklynn Steele 116 ND
10258  Indy Schulner 115 Wi
10458  Willow Abentroth 106 ND
10165 Kyndra Mannel 93 Wi
10922  Kenadi Mannel 87 Wi
11161  Teka Ewers 87 Wi
11107  Nellie Sundstrom 57 ND
11117  Rebecca Kendall 49 Wi
10569  Kianna Weight 30 ND
10758 Indiera Connors 29 Wi
10684  Rebecca Hawkes 28 MO
10223 Palynn Phillips 27 Wi
11258  Kylee Sandbulte 13 1A

Tuesday, January 2, 2024
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Class Division Member Points State
Youth 2D 10485 Kamryn Nissen 391 ND
11139  Josie Johnson 318 Wi
11117 Rebecca Kendall 285 Wi
11093  Ava Perrault 231 ND
11144  Kenadi Meador 227 Wi
10129  Callie Jo Johnson 227 Wi
10758 Indiera Connors 213 Wi
10465 Evanna Domier 194 ND
10147 Megan Larson 180 ND
10259 Maezee Schulner 171 Wi
11208  Storm Skalsky 141 Wi
10458  Willow Abentroth 118 ND
11107 Nellie Sundstrom 116 ND
10922 Kenadi Mannel 104 Wi
11221 Nevada Nicholls 87 ND
10430  Makayla Cross 85 SD
10203 Naomi Neuman 82 Wi
10223  Palynn Phillips 77 Wi
10165  Kyndra Mannel 68 Wi
10204 Hope Neuman 60 Wi
10258  Indy Schulner 59 Wi
10569  Kianna Weight 57 ND
11258  Kylee Sandbulte 54 IA
11161  Teka Ewers 52 Wi
10415 Teagan Domier 50 ND
10684  Rebecca Hawkes 30 MO
11137  Ali Haas 30 Wi
10997 Kaylee Hahn 28 MO
11070  Paige Twitchell 24 MT
11259  Taya Sandbulte 11 IA

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Page 14 of 15



Class Division Member Points State
Youth 3D 10485 Kamryn Nissen 427 ND
10465 Evanna Domier 290 ND
11221 Nevada Nicholls 289 ND
10569  Kianna Weight 261 ND
11117  Rebecca Kendall 252 Wi
11093  Ava Perrault 210 ND
11139  Josie Johnson 186 Wi
10758  Indiera Connors 136 Wi
10204 Hope Neuman 127 Wi
10203 Naomi Neuman 118 Wi
10259 Maezee Schulner 115 Wi
10415  Teagan Domier 107 ND
11166  Chloe Cleveland 81 1A
10165 Kyndra Mannel 75 Wi
11107 Nellie Sundstrom 72 ND
10223  Palynn Phillips 59 Wi
11070  Paige Twitchell 59 MT
11144  Kenadi Meador 55 Wi
11258  Kylee Sandbulte 34 IA
10129 Callie Jo Johnson 34 Wi
10684  Rebecca Hawkes 30 MO
11208  Storm Skalsky 29 Wi
10922 Kenadi Mannel 29 Wi
10258  Indy Schulner 26 Wi
10866  Annaliese Lofgren 24 Wi
10147 Megan Larson 23 ND
11259  Taya Sandbulte 11 IA
10997 Kaylee Hahn 0 MO
11161  Teka Ewers 0 Wi
10458  Willow Abentroth 0 ND
10430 Makayla Cross 0 SD
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